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Top Quality Confections Since 1916
1010 State Street, Baden PA 15005  •  724.869.3018
Fax: 724.869.7240  •  www.andersonscandies.com  
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E029: Whipped 
Chocolate Nut Egg 
- 1lb. Mixed with our 
premium nut assortment.

E031: Coconut Egg - 
1 lb. White flaked coconut 
covered with our famous milk 
chocolate.  

E030: Fruit & Nut Egg 
- 1 lb. Hand selected fruits 
& nuts smothered in a creamy 
center.

INSIDE SPREAD

When it comes to fine chocolates... it’s Anderson’s, a fifth generation candy family. 1010 State Street, Baden, PA 15005  •  Phone: 724-869-3018  •  Fax: 724-869-7240
Visit our website: www.andersonscandies.com

Assorted nuts, fruits, chews, and creams 
covered with milk chocolate Gourmet nuts covered in milk chocolate

Anderson’s premium chocolate!

In round gift container

Smooth & creamy,
delicately flavored!

Covered with 
milk chocolate

Coated with
rich milk

chocolate

Boxed

A holiday
favorite!

E048: White  
Chocolate Cross   
3 ½ oz.

E047: Solid Milk 
Chocolate Cross   
3 ½ oz.

E060: Chocolate 
Kitten - 2 ¼ oz.

E061: Chocolate 
Puppy - 2 ¼ oz.

E056: Chocolate 
Basket with Eggs 
1 ¾ oz.

E063: White Fish with Jelly Beans - 6 ½ oz.  
E064: Chocolate Fish with Jelly Beans - 6 ½ oz.  
E065: Dark Chocolate Fish with Jelly Beans - 6 ½ oz. 

E057: Cutie Bunny
3 ¼ oz. 

E050: Chocolate 
Bunny with Basket 
2 ½ oz.

E062: Chocolate 
Ballerina - 3 oz.

E055: Chocolate 
Butterfly - 2 oz.  

E054: Chocolate  
iPhone - 2 ½ oz.

E040: Chocolate Sitting Bunny - 9 oz. 
E041: White Sitting Bunny - 9 oz.
E042: �Dark Chocolate Sitting Bunny - 9 oz. 

(Not Pictured)

E038: Chocolate Sitting Bunny - 15 oz.
E039: White Sitting Bunny - 15 oz.

E049: Chocolate Motor Bunny
4 oz.

E043: Milk Choc. Bunny with Egg - 6 oz.
E044: White Choc. Bunny with Egg - 6 oz.
E045: �Dark Choc. Bunny w/Egg - 6 oz. 

(Not Pictured)

PEANU
T

FILLED

E025: Maple Walnut Egg - 1 lb.  
A “taste sensation” chock full  
of light walnuts.

E023: Mocha Latte Egg - 1 lb.  
Call it espresso; call it cappuccino; 
call it great coffee flavor.

E024: Chocolate Truffle Egg - 1 lb. 
Anderson’s rich milk chocolate  
egg sliceable, delicious! 

E032: Rocky Road Egg - 14 oz.
Deliciously gooey marshmallows swirled through 
our delicious chocolate and assorted gourmet nuts
(Heavenly Hash) 

E026: Raspberry Truffle Egg - 1 lb. 
Delicate raspberry filling in a rich solid milk 
chocolate shell.

E027: Solid Milk Chocolate Nut Egg 
- 1 lb. Rich milk chocolate loaded with our 
gourmet nuts. 

E028: Peanut Butter Egg - 1 lb. 
Creamy, sliceable, melts in your 
mouth delicious.

E036: Tasty Treats Box - 2 Peanut 
Butter Meltaways, 2 Pretzels,
2 Oreos™

E034: Chocolate Covered 
Raisinettes - 10 oz.

E035: Chocolate Covered 
Cappuccino Coffee Beans - 8 oz.
Mug not included

E046: Large Milk Chocolate 
Cross - 7 ½ oz.

E052: Peanut Butter 
Filled Chocolate Bunny
2 oz.  

E059: Chocolate Digger
2 ¼ oz.

E053: Peanut Butter 
Filled Chocolate Frog 
3 oz.   

E058: Chocolate Stegy the Dino
3 oz.

E017: Milk Chocolate  
Covered Oreos™ - 8 oz.

Caramel with freshly roasted pecans 
covered with milk chocolate

E09: Pecan Treats (Turtles) - 1 lb.

E01: Deluxe Assortment - 8 oz. 
E02: Deluxe Assortment - 1 lb.

E04: All Nut Assortment - 8 oz.
E05: All Nut Assortment - 14 oz.
E06: All Nut Assortment - 28 oz

E018: Ooey-Gooey Chocolate 
Covered Rice Krispies Treats™ - 7 oz.

E07: Sugar-free Assortment - 8 oz.
E08: Sugar-free Assortment - 1 lb.

E03: Cordial Liquid Cherries - 1 lb.

Filled Minuettes
E010: Peanut Butter (various shapes) - 15 pc.
E011: Caramel (various shapes) - 15 pc.

E012: Chocolate Covered Pretzels - 12 oz.
E013: Chocolate Covered Pretzels -  2 lbs.

E015: �Chocolate Covered
Mini Pretzels - 8 oz.E014: Milk Chocolate Non-Pareils - 14 oz.

E016: Misty Mints
10 oz.

E022: Milk 
Chocolate
and Toasted
Coconut
Bark - 9.25 oz.
block

E021: Easter Bunny Bag
- 2 Peanut Butter Meltaways
- 2 Pretzels
- 2 Oreos™

Bunny bags will 
vary in color.

Boxed

E051: Dark 
Chocolate Bunny 
with Basket 
2 ½ oz.

Same great taste as our 
popular coconut clusters!

E037: Fruit Flavoered Jelly Beans 
14 oz.

E033: Gummy Bears - 12 Flavors
1 lb. bag

Solid Milk 
Chocolate Eggs
E019:  7 oz. bag

E020:  14 oz. bag



E01		  Deluxe Assortment	 8-Oz.	 $13.95

E02		  Deluxe Assortment	 1-Lb.	 23.95

E03		  Cordial Liquid Cherries	 1-Lb.	 24.95

E04		  All Nut Assortment	 8-Oz.	 15.95

E05		  All Nut Assortment	 14-Oz.	 25.95

E06		  All Nut Assortment	 28-Oz.	 51.75

E07		  Sugar-free Assortment	 8-Oz.	 14.95

E08		  Sugar-free Assortment	 1-Lb.	 24.95

E09		  Pecan Treats (Turtles)	 1-Lb.	 25.95

E010		  PB Filled Minuettes	 15 Pcs.	 12.95

E011		  Caramel Filled Minuettes	 15 Pcs.	 12.95

E012		  Chocolate Covered Pretzels	 12-Oz.	 17.95

E013		  Chocolate Covered Pretzels	 2-Lb.	 45.75

E014		  Milk Chocolate Non-Pareils	 14-Oz.	 22.95

E015		  Choc. Covered Mini Pretzels	 8-Oz.	 12.95

E016		  Misty Mints	 10-Oz.	 6.95

E017		  Milk Choc. Covered OreosTM	 8-Oz.	 12.25

E018		  Choc. Cov. Rice Krispie TreatsTM	 7-Oz.	 10.50

E019		  Solid Milk Chocolate Eggs	 7-Oz.	 9.50

E020		  Solid Milk Chocolate Eggs	 14-Oz.	 18.75

E021		  Easter Bunny Bag	 6 Pcs.	 9.50

E022		  Milk Choc. Toast'd Coconut Bark	 9¼-Oz.	 12.95

E023		  Mocha Latte Egg	 1-Lb.	 19.50

E024	 	 Chocolate Truffle Egg	 1-Lb.	 19.50

E025		  Maple Walnut Egg	 1-Lb.	 19.50

E026	 	 Raspberry Truffle Egg	 1-Lb.	 19.50

E027		  Solid Milk Chocolate Nut Egg	 1-Lb.	 19.50

E028		  Peanut Butter Egg	 1-Lb.	 19.50

E029		  Whipped Chocolate Nut Egg	 1-Lb.	 19.50

E030		  Fruit & Nut Egg	 1-Lb.	 19.50

E031		  Coconut Egg	 1-Lb.	 19.50

E032		  Rocky Road Egg	 14-Oz.	 19.50

E033		  Gummy Bears in Bag	 1-Lb.	 10.95

E034		  Chocolate Cov. Raisinettes	 10-Oz.	 12.50

E035		  Choc. Cov. Cappucciono Coffee Beans	 8-Oz.	 10.95

E036		  Tasty Treats Box	 6-Pcs.	 7.95

E037		  Fruit Flavored Jelly Beans	 14-Oz.	 6.75

E038		  Chocolate Sitting Bunny	 15-Oz.	 17.95

E039		  White Sitting Bunny	 15-Oz.	 17.95

E040		  Chocolate Sitting Bunny	 9-Oz.	 11.50

E041		  White Sitting Bunny	 9-Oz.	 11.50

E042		  Dark Chocolate Sitting Bunny	 9-Oz.	 11.50

E043		  Milk Choc.Bunny with Egg	 6-Oz.	 8.95

E044		  White Choc. Bunny with Egg	 6-Oz.	 8.95

E045		  Dark Choc.Bunny with Egg	 6-Oz.	 8.95

E046		  Large Milk Chocolate Cross	 7½-Oz.	 10.50

E047		  Solid Milk Chocolate Cross	 3½-Oz.	 5.95

E048		  White Cross	 3½-Oz.	 5.95

E049		  Chocolate Motor Bunny	 4-Oz.	 6.50

E050		  Chocolate Bunny with Basket	 2½-Oz.	 4.50

E051		  Dark Choc. Bunny with Basket	 2½-Oz.	 4.50

E052		  PB Filled Choc. Bunny	 2-Oz.	 3.95

E053		  PB Filled Choc. Frog	 3-Oz.	 4.95

E054		  Chocolate iPhone	 2½-Oz.	 4.50

E055	 	 Chocolate Butterfly	 2-Oz.	 3.95

E056		  Chocolate Basket with Eggs	 1¾-Oz.	 3.50

E057		  Cutie Bunny	 3¼-Oz.	 5.50

E058		  Chocolate Stegy the Dino	 3-Oz.	 4.95

E059		  Chocolate Digger	 2¼-Oz.	 4.50

E060		  Chocolate Kitten	 2¼-Oz.	 4.50

E061		  Chocolate Puppy	 2¼-Oz.	 4.50

E062		  Chocolate Ballerina	 3-Oz.	 4.95

E063		  White Fish w/ Jelly Beans	 6½-Oz.	 9.95

E064		  Chocolate Fish w/ Jelly Beans	 6½-Oz.	 9.95

E065		  Dark Choc. Fish w/ Jelly Beans	 6½-Oz.	 9.95

Top Quality Confections Since 1916
1010 State Street, Baden PA 15005  •  724.869.3018
Fax: 724.869.7240  •  www.andersonscandies.com  

ITEM	 QTY.	 DESCRIPTION	 SIZE	 PRICE	 TOTAL ITEM	 QTY.	 DESCRIPTION	 SIZE	 PRICE	 TOTAL

__________________________________________________________
Salesperson

__________________________________________________________
Organization/School

__________________________________________________________
Grade/Teacher			              Phone

EASTER MASTER SHEET

Total Column #2	 $	______________________

Total Column #1	 $	______________________

GRAND TOTAL	 $	______________________
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